L/3000031623

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
MAIL WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
MAR _ 1 2013 A. LUNT				
,				

Office Use Only



900244071099

FELLAHASSEE FLORE A

FE 28 KM 9: 64

RECEIVED DEPARTHENT OF STATE



ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195	
REFERENCE: 550992 4301772	
AUTHORIZATION:	
COST LIMIT: \$ 125.00	
ORDER DATE : February 27, 2013	
ORDER TIME: 9:41 AM	
ORDER NO. : 550992-015	,
CUSTOMER NO: 4301772	3
Max. The second of the second	<u>.</u>
DOMESTIC FILING	9,
NAME: LIGHT BLUE ICON LLC	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	
XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY	
CONTACT PERSON: Stephanie Milnes - EXT. 52920	
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:	

COVER LETTER ·

TO:	Registration of	on Section f Corporations			,
SUBJE	ст: Light	Blue Icon LLC			
	<u> </u>		ted Liability Company		
The enc	losed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		~ B
Please r	eturn all con	respondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		201716
]	M. Gazzol	a, Esq.			101
_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Person		And the second
]	Pavia & Ha	arcourt LLP	•		
-		,	Firm/Company		4-7
	590 Madis	on Avenue			a.
_			Address		
Ì	New York,	NY 10022			
		Ci	y/State and Zip Code		
r	ngazzola@	pavialaw.com			
_		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification	ation)	
For furtl	her informati	on concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
Mario	Gazzola		at (212) 980-3	3500	•
	Na	me of Person	Area Code & Daytir	ne Telephone Numbe	Г
Enclose	ed is a check	c for the following amount:			
		\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate (sed) Certified (Filing Fee, e of Status & Copy copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Ac Registration Section Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co Tallahassee, FL 32	on orations enter Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Light Blue Ico	on LLC			
(Must end with the words "Limited l	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	 		
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street address of the	ne principal office of the Limited Lia	ability Con	npany	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
590 Madison Avenue, 8th Floor	590 Madison Avenue, 8th Flo	or		
New York, NY 10022	New York, NY 10022	- 2	2013 FEI	a engle.
	1000 0 D. 14- 1 A- 14-	Signature	12.0	WARRIED TO
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own F business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an individ	dual or another	reo >≅ E	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own F	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual control of the	dual or another	2 6 FW	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own F business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of t Corporation Service Con	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual he registered agent are: npany	dual or another		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own F business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of t Corporation Service Con	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual here and individual here.	dual or another	2 6 FW	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own F business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of t Corporation Service Company No. 1201 Hays Street	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual he registered agent are: npany ame	dual or another	2 6 FW	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own F business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of t Corporation Service Company No. 1201 Hays Street	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual he registered agent are: npany	dual or another	2 6 FW	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Corporation Service Company

By: Stephanie Milnes Asst. V.P.

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	Name and Address:
MGR	Mario Gazzola 590 Madison Avenue, 8th Floor New York, NY 10022
 	
	
	han the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prio
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with sec constitutes an affirmati I am aware that any fals	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, se information submitted in a document to the Department of State ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
Mario Gazz	zola, Manager Typed or printed name of signee
Eding Form	Types of printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)